Greater Wildwood Chamber of Commerce

Wildwoods '50s, '60s & '70s Weekend CLASSIC CAR SHOW

Saturday, October 19, 2024









Wildwoods '50s, '60s & '70s Car Show will take place around the circle at the Wildwoods Convention Center on Ocean Avenue between Burk & Montgomery Avenues during the FREE Street Fair. Check-in will begin at 8:30am at event location. We ask all cars to be parked and in place by 10:00am when barricades are put in place for the day. Barricades will not be dropped again until 3:00pm and exit will be North on Ocean Avenue. Due to insurance regulations vehicles <u>CANNOT</u> be moved inside the festival area from 10:00am until 3:00pm. If you cannot stay for the duration of the show, please reconsider attending. Vehicles must be insured and have proper registration. Awards presentations will take place at 3:00pm at the Stage located inside Fox Park.

** PLEASE PRINT CLEA	ARLY AND FILL OUT FORM COMPLETELY –	MUST PRE-REGISTER AS SPACE IS LIMITED **
NAME:		
CELL:	EMAIL:	
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
	Awards will be presented around 3:00pi	m at stage in Fox Park
YEAR:	MAKE:	
MODEL:	COLOR:	
		or mail: GWCOC 3306 Pacific Avenue Wildwood, NJ ollow us on Facebook at: Wildwoods '50s '60s & '70s
given to you by the staff	representatives of the Greater Wildwood Chambe	urself. You also agree to follow any and all instructions of Commerce. You release from liability the City of at Authority, Wildwoods Convention Center, Greater I affiliated parties.
Signature:	Printed Name:	Date:

This is a FREE car show and is part of a FULL weekend of events! As a THANK YOU to all the owners and operators that took the time to prepare and bring your beautiful vehicles to our event, we would like to offer every pre-registered car/owner a pair of complimentary tickets for the Friday Night Wildwood '50s, '60s & '70s Weekend Dance Party featuring music by The Cameos. The Dance Party is held at the Wildwoods Convention Center (4501 Boardwalk) with doors at 6:00pm and dance 6:30pm- 10:30pm. Dance tickets and Car Show Credentials can be picked up at the Wildwoods Convention Center Box Office beginning on Friday, October 18, 2024, at 6:00pm.

For More Information or Questions PLEASE contact Greater Wildwood Chamber of Commerce at 609-729-4000

email: member2@gwcoc.org, or visit www.gwcoc.com